02-28-2023
TIME:03:29 PM

CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0110

NAME—OF-PAYEE

"ADULT PROBATION DEPT

CITY OF CLARENDON

CLARENDON VOLUNTEER

COUNTY OF CHILDRESS

JUVENILE| PROBATION DEPT.
AFLAC

GREENBELT ELECTRIC

NATIONAL| FAMILY LIFE INSURANCE
TAX PAYMENT REPORT WORKSHEET
TCDRS

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
VSP INSURANCE CO (CT)

HEDLEY SENIOR CITIZENS

CITY OF CLARENDON (UTILIITES)
CITY OF HEDLEY (UTILITIES)
WINDSTREAM

WINDSTREAM

TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINE
BENJAMIN| ALLEN HOMER ESTLACK
JOSHUA MASON ALLRED

CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
ACE PEST CONTROL. LLC
AFFILIATED FOOD SERVICE

AMA TECHTEL COMM-AMARILLO 3
AQUA ONE

AT&T MOBILITY

CINTAS CORPORATION

CIRA | -

CLARENDON ENTERPRISE
COMPUTER TRANSITION SERVICES INC
CORNELL'S COUNTRY STORE
CREATIVE PRODUCT SOURCE INC
DEBRA SMITH, CSR

DIVERSIFIED WASTE MANAGEMENT INC
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE
ERRIN MINKLEY MS RD LD

FINDERS KEEPERS

FIREHAWK SAFETY SYSTEMS INC
FLOYD'S AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY LLC
GASCARD-SO

GENERAL (OFFICE SUPPLY INC
GOODIN FUELS INC

GREENLIGHT GAS

HAWKINS 'COMMUNICATIONS INC.
HEDLEY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
HERRING [BANK

J.& W. LUMBER AND SUPPLY

JBR FARMERS EQUIPMENT LLC
LAUREN GRAVES

LEONARD |HAYNES II

LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE

MASTERC} (SO) #1490

MAYFIELD PAPER COMPANY

MIKE'S PHARMACY

OFFICE DEPOT CREDIT PLAN

PARKS & WILDLIFE

PAT WHITE

PENNY L|LONGAN

(INS)
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A/P CHECK REGISTER-FEBRUARY 2023

02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-02-2023
02-02-2023
02-02-2023
02~13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02~13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023

02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02~01-2023
02-01-2023
02-01-2023
02-02-2023
02~02-2023
02-02-2023
02-02-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023
02-13-2023

PAGE
PREPARER:0004

11,
12,
34,

1



02-28-2023"
TIME:03:29 PM

NAME-OF -PAYEE

PERDUE , BRANDON, FIELDER, COLLINS &
PPCTA '
PRATER'S
QUILL
RICOH USA INC

ROBERTSON FUNERAL DIRECTORS
SHAFER MORTUARY SERVICES
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC POWER'
TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINE

TDCAA |

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
TEXAS sobIAL SECURITY PROGRAM-ERS
WARREN CAT

WOOTWICKS PIT STOP

WTG FUEL INC.

SECURITY, ABSTRACT COMPANY
SECURITY, ABSTRACT COMPANY

LANDON q LAMBERT

HERRING [BANK OF CLARENDON

TAX PAYMENT REPORT WORKSHEET
COMPUTER TRANSITION SERVICES INC
PURCHASE POWER

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC POWER
RICOH USA INC (JAIL)

AMARILIO'S TRIANGLE ELECTRIC CO INC

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES-RMP
CHEM- AQUA INC

FORENSIC PATHOLOGY CONSULTATION
RICOH USA INC

DONLEY CO LIVESTOCK BLDG FUND
DONLEY COUNTY-CRIME VICTIMS

DONLEY COUNTY CHILD WELFARE BOARD
DONLEY COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS ASSN
HEDLEY SENIOR CITIZENS

PANHANDLE COMMUNITY SERVICE

E WAYNE ;BARBEE

HALEY WOOTEN

JAY ANDERS

JOANNA ROBERTSON

KASI DAVIS

LESLIE WHITE

MOLLY BRUCKER

SHELLY BLUM

SHIRLEY JOHNSON

STEPHANIE HALSEY

STEPHANIE LEET-HALL

TINA LACEY

TDSHS-VITAL STATISTICS UNIT-MC2096
TMPA

CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC POWER
WINDSTREAM

WINDSTR?AM
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CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0110
A/P CHECK REGISTER-FEBRUARY 2023
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02—28;2023 CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0110 PAGE 3

TIME:03:29 PM A/P CHECK REGISTER-FEBRUARY 2023 ' PREPARER: 0004
___________________ (_______________________________________________________________
}
UN-POSTED CHECKS _ 0 0.00
CHECKS ISSUED 111 179,403.09
CHECKS CASHED 0 0.00
VOID CHECKS 1 95.14

TOTAL | 112 179,498.23
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' CHECK REGISTER - SINGLE LINE
P/R CHECK REGISTER-FEBRUARY 2023

NAME-OF - PAYEE

HOLMAN, BILLY G
LAMBERT,’LANDON P.

TREVINO,

| IESHA A

WHITE, MARK W

FORD, DANIEL R
HATRGROVE, ANTHONY R
PINION, RITA L.
SPEED, MISTY L.
TUNNELL, | EVELYN V.
BOND, RANDY L
KOETTING)
LOWRY, CHARLES T
FRANKS, DARLA R

NEIL P

HAYNES Ii, LEONARD D.

SAWYER, DAN O
YANKIE, JONATHAN M
BULLOCK, | ZAN E
HATLEY, SARAH B
MIDDLETON, .KATHIE
WHITE, PATRICIA J
BRADDOCK, SHARON E
HOWARD, JOHN C
BRITTAIN, ANNETTE

CHRISTOPHER, KRYSTAL K

SMITH, WANDA
BLACKBURN, CHARLES E

CHRISTOPHER, WESLEY K

FERRELL, GARY L
LONGAN, JAY W
MARASCO, VINCENT M
STEVENS, BRIAN R
MURRAY, DANNY L
BOGGESS, EUREDA L
ELLERBROOK, RODNEY W
HORN, JOAENEA D
PHILLIPS, CHERYL D
PHILLIPS, DEANA M
BRINSON, TAMMY L
INMAN, LUKE M
MESSER, STUART M
MIXON, NATASHA K
BRADDOCK, JIMMY L
BUSH, STEVE D
HOLMAN, BILLY G
LAMBERT, LANDON P.

TREVINO,

IESHA A

WHITE, MARK W

FORD, D%NIEL R
HAIRGROVE, ANTHONY R
PINION, RITA L.
SPEED, MISTY L.

TUNNELL |

BOND,

| EVELYN V.
RANDY L

KOETTING, NEIL P

LOWRY,
FRANKS,
HAYNES
SAWYER,

CHARLES T

DARLA R

LT,

LEONARD D.

DAN O
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YANKIE,

JONATHAN M
BULLOCK, | ZAN E

HATLEY, SARAH B
MIDDLETON, KATHIE
WHITE, PATRICIA J
BRADDOCK' SHARON E
HOWARD, JOHN c
BRITTAIN, ANNETTE
CHRISTOPHER, KRYSTAL K
SMITH, WANDA
BLACKBURN, CHARLES E
CHRISTOPHER, WESLEY K
GAYHARDT, DAVID A
LONGAN, JAY W _
MARASCO, VINCENT M
STEVENS, BRIAN R
MURRAY, DANNY L
BOGGESS, | EUREDA L
ELLERBROOK, RODNEY W
HORN, JOAENEA D
PHILLIPS|, CHERYL D
PHILLIPS, DEANA M
SCHLEGEIMILCH, TESSA J
BRINSON,. TAMMY L
INMAN, LUKE M

MESSER, !STUART M
MIXON, NATASHA K
BRADDOCK, JIMMY L
BUSH, STEVE D

REPORT TOTALS ,

CHECK REGISTER -

SINGLE LINE
PM P/R CHECK REGISTER-FEBRUARY 2023
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CHG-DT AMOUNT
02-28-2023 979.25
02-28-2023 856.55
02-28-2023 1,113.34
02-28-2023 489.33
02-28-2023 1,046.65
02-28-2023 907.44
02-28-2023 2,077.84
02-28-2023 372.54
02-28-2023 1,136.80
02-28-2023 1,061.92
02-28-2023 1,755.06
02-28-2023 1,608.16
02-28-2023 319.21
02-28-2023 1,480.32
02-28-2023 1,476.31
02-28-2023 1,468.15
02-28-2023 1,514.04
02-28-2023 1,256.00
02-28-2023 1,484.96
02-28-2023 897.63
02-28-2023 1,055.50
02-28-2023 1,461.28
02-28-2023 442,77
02-28-2023 195.84
02-28-2023 17.82
02-28-2023 27.82
02-28-2023 172.00
02-28-2023 1,002.70
02-28-2023 645.31

75,785.07



